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Entries in Order  Speakers in Order Basis: CDA Speakers

Name Nov Code School Pts Rnk W OPt ORk OpW Rand

1 Blind Brook Debate Team 111 5 3 26.2 4.93 2.5 45.45

2 Newtown 110 5 2 26.54 4.5 2.25 26.99

3 Bethel 110 7 3 26.54 5.25 1.5 22.04

4 King 109.5 7 3 26.56 5 2 69.16

5 King 109.5 7 3 26.56 5 2 76.43

6 New Canaan 109.5 10 3 26.41 4.64 2.25 97.82

7 Blind Brook Debate Team 109 4 4 26.35 4.87 2.5 84.03

8 Stamford 108 4 3 26.32 4.87 2 89.48

9 Blind Brook Debate Team 108 6 3 26.16 5.14 2 87.91

10 Greenwich 108 7 2 26.21 5.52 2 36.32

11 New Canaan 108 8 3 26.41 4.64 2.25 82.42

12 King 108 8 2 26.26 4.87 2 43.14

13 King 108 9 2 26.34 4.29 2.5 97.96

14 Bethel 107.5 6 3 26.34 4.5 2.75 91.56

15 Darien 107.5 7 3 26.18 5.06 2.5 90.84

16 King 107.5 9 2 26.26 4.87 2 71.98

17 Greenwich 107.5 9 2 26.21 5.52 2 33.75

18 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 107 7 2 26.48 4.93 1.75 73.59

19 Blind Brook Debate Team 107 9 4 26.35 4.87 2.5 81.12

20 Greenwich 107 9 3 26.33 4.7 2.5 1.38

21 Staples 107 9 2 26.59 4.68 2 45.87

22 Bethel 107 9 2 26.2 5.12 1.75 10.67

23 Wilton 106.5 5 3 26.31 5.31 2 8.57

24 New Canaan 106.5 7 4 26.35 5 2.25 12.81

25 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 106.5 9 2 26.15 5.06 1.75 9.47

26 Greenwich 106.5 9 1 26.5 5.12 2 15.71

27 New Canaan 106.5 9 1 26.25 5.1 2 17.81

28 Bethel 106.5 10 3 26.54 5.25 1.5 79.83

29 Greenwich 106.5 10 3 26.33 4.7 2.5 63.17

30 Greenwich 106.5 12 1 26.5 5.12 2 6.84

31 New Canaan 106 6 2 26.17 5.12 2 96.64

32 King 106 7 3 25.65 5.5 1.75 38.24

33 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 106 8 2 26.15 5.06 1.75 2.59

34 Greenwich 106 8 2 26.07 5.06 2.25 60.18

35 Darien 106 10 3 26.18 5.06 2.5 11.91

36 Bethel 106 12 2 26.2 5.12 1.75 24.26

37 King 106 13 2 26.34 4.29 2.5 1.45

38 Blind Brook Debate Team 105.5 9 3 26.16 5.14 2 44.83

39 Blind Brook Debate Team 105.5 9 3 26.09 4.81 2 85.77

40 King 105.5 9 3 25.65 5.5 1.75 51.91

41 Wilton 105.5 10 3 26.31 5.31 2 62.57

42 Wilton 105.5 11 1 26.51 5.06 2 63.71

43 Blind Brook Debate Team 105.5 12 3 26.09 4.81 2 3.26

44 Staples 105.5 14 2 26.59 4.68 2 24.16

45 New Canaan 105 9 4 26.35 5 2.25 63.37

46 Stamford 105 9 1 26.06 5.31 1.5 26.71

47 Blind Brook Debate Team 105 10 2 26.25 4.56 2.5 31.61

48 Greenwich 105 10 2 26.07 5.06 2.25 86.65

49 Darien 104.5 8 2 26.57 4.68 2.25 93.62

50 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 104.5 8 2 25.75 5.12 2.25 4.61

51 King 104.5 10 2 26.12 5.31 1.75 32.04

52 Wilton 104.5 10 1 26.46 4.43 2.25 25.53

53 Wilton 104.5 11 1 26.51 5.06 2 74.58

54 Wilton 104.5 11 1 26.46 4.43 2.25 39.28

55 Blind Brook Debate Team 104.5 11 1 26.15 4.79 2.25 96.22

56 Greenwich 104.5 11 1 25.89 5.37 1.5 82.52

57 New Canaan 104.5 13 1 26.25 5.1 2 39.54

58 Greenwich 104 5.33 2 26.39 5.58 1.33 94.98

59 Bethel 104 10 2 26.22 5.14 2 12.15

60 Bethel 104 10 2 26.22 5.14 2 41.39

61 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 104 10 1 26.03 4.95 2 17.28

62 Greenwich 104 10 1 25.89 5.37 1.5 65.26

63 King 104 11 2 26.12 5.31 1.75 84.56

64 Blind Brook Debate Team 104 12 1 26.15 4.79 2.25 73.67

65 Newtown 104 15 2 26.54 4.5 2.25 91.92

66 Bethel 103.5 10 1 26.45 5.12 2 7.34

67 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 103.5 12 1 26.03 4.95 2 4.68

68 Stamford 103.33 12 1 26.34 4.69 2.33 18.67

69 Stamford 102.67 12 1 26.37 5 2 23.69

70 Bethel 102.5 12 3 26.34 4.5 2.75 97.19

71 New Canaan 102.5 12 0 25.71 5.5 1.5 95.31

72 Nov New Canaan 102.5 13 0 25.71 5.5 1.5 58.69

73 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 102.5 14 2 25.75 5.12 2.25 30.98

74 Greenwich 102.5 15 3 26.2 4.93 2.5 13.87

75 New Canaan 102 12 2 26.17 5.12 2 10.06

76 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 102 12 2 25.86 5.36 2 56.19

77 Bethel 102 12 1 26.45 5.12 2 81.06

78 Nov Blind Brook Debate Team 102 13 2 26.25 4.56 2.5 51.82

79 Stamford 102 13.33 1 26.37 5 2 37.65

80 Stamford 102 13.33 1 26.34 4.69 2.33 82.44

81 Nov Darien 101.5 13 2 26.57 4.68 2.25 81.77

82 Nov Newtown 101.5 15 2 26.48 4.93 1.75 23.06

83 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 101.33 13.33 2 25.86 5.36 2 72.51

84 Westfield/Watkinson 101 10 2 26.1 5.27 2.25 48.56

85 Westfield/Watkinson 101 10 2 26.1 5.27 2.25 91.41

86 Bethel 101 10 1 26.18 4.81 2 49.81

87 Nov Greenwich 100 13.33 2 26.39 5.58 1.33 33.04

88 Nov Stamford 99.5 16 3 26.32 4.87 2 35.43

89 Stamford 99 15 1 26.06 5.31 1.5 72.84

90 Nov Bethel 94 16 1 26.18 4.81 2 75.05

King Varsity KVar4

Amrit Mohapatra Gwich/BBrk Yu & Mohapatra

Sonya Feder Newt Feder & Bailey

Toshan Bhattacharya Betl Corigliano & Bhattacharya

Steven Blanco King Jakubowski & Blanco

Ryan Jakubowski King Jakubowski & Blanco

Ayush Dave NCan Hassan & Dave

Joshua Fitzpatrick BBrk Fitzpatrick & Zeitune

Aryeh Pollack Stamf Minnick & Pollack

Andrew Montvelisky BBrk Chen & Montvelisky

Parker Young Gwich Wang & Young

Emma Hassan NCan Hassan & Dave

Phoebe Dai King Srihari & Dai

Dillon Maltese King Maltese & McGreevey

Jack Woleck Betl Sharma & Woleck

Maya Pujara Dari Pujara & Bansal

Tyler Srihari King Srihari & Dai

Lula Wang Gwich Wang & Young

Minh Ho Newt/AITE Evans-Oquendo & Ho

Pablo Zeitune BBrk Fitzpatrick & Zeitune

Shaurya Singh Gwich Singh & Bhatia

Alexia Damian Stapl Jacques & Damian

Trisha Sharma Betl Sharma & Sinha

Maurya Muppalla Wilt Zhang & Muppalla

Sophia La Magna NCan Hsu & La Magna

Alexander Amann AITE Alilaikannan & Amann

Elias Orrell Gwich Asada & Orrell

Mason Wheeler NCan Rizvi & Wheeler

Joseph Corigliano Betl Corigliano & Bhattacharya

Arnav Bhatia Gwich Singh & Bhatia

Mark Asada Gwich Asada & Orrell

Gus Leffers NCan Leffers & Ticsa

Amy Powell King Wang & Powell

Tanisha Alilaikannan AITE Alilaikannan & Amann

Raghav Ramji Gwich Malkin & Ramji

Anika Bansal Dari Pujara & Bansal

Radha Sinha Betl Sharma & Sinha

Owen McGreevey King Maltese & McGreevey

Ryan Chen BBrk Chen & Montvelisky

Richa Munjal BBrk Munjal & Kanner

Leon Wang King Wang & Powell

Sophie Zhang Wilt Zhang & Muppalla

Nadia Khan Wilt Khan & Peregon

Rex Kanner BBrk Munjal & Kanner

Sophie Jacques Stapl Jacques & Damian

Alma Hsu NCan Hsu & La Magna

Nundhini Mascarenhas Stamf Fadil & Mascarenhas

Christopher Colby BBrk Melo & Colby

Tyler Malkin Gwich Malkin & Ramji

Jacob Golden Dari Golden & Beaven

Edwin Sandoval AITE Vomacka & Sandoval

Kate Johnson King Johnson & Drexel

Gopika Kaimal Wilt Gupta & Kaimal

Diana Peregon Wilt Khan & Peregon

Arav Gupta Wilt Gupta & Kaimal

Lily Wolf BBrk Yaches & Wolf

Vidya Dhruvakumar Gwich Ortuno & Dhruvakumar

Anika Rizvi NCan Rizvi & Wheeler

Nikita Shterk Gwich Shterk & Vorona

Razeen Rahman Betl Rahman & Eng

Jacqueline Eng Betl Rahman & Eng

Samuel Gertzer AITE Fetterer & Gertzer

Pilar Ortuno Gwich Ortuno & Dhruvakumar

Emma Drexel King Johnson & Drexel

Emma Yaches BBrk Yaches & Wolf

Meghan Bailey Newt Feder & Bailey

Bhuvan Sai Dasari Betl Dasari & Sharma

Eli Fetterer AITE Fetterer & Gertzer

Brian Watson Stamf Gillin & Watson

Seth Wiesel Stamf McGawn & Wiesel

Anika Sharma Betl Sharma & Woleck

Aarna Gupta NCan Gupta & Crehan

Charlotte Crehan NCan Gupta & Crehan

Leo Vomacka AITE Vomacka & Sandoval

Sophie Yu Gwich/BBrk Yu & Mohapatra

Catherine Ticsa NCan Leffers & Ticsa

Sofia Munoz AITE Munoz & Munoz

Akhil Sharma Betl Dasari & Sharma

Arthur Melo BBrk Melo & Colby

Rhoheem McGawn Stamf McGawn & Wiesel

Cal Gillin Stamf Gillin & Watson

William Beaven Dari Golden & Beaven

Samuel Evans-Oquendo Newt/AITE Evans-Oquendo & Ho

Luna Munoz AITE Munoz & Munoz

Asmi Kulkarni WesWat Kulkarni & Lin

Yilin Lin WesWat Kulkarni & Lin

Ayaan Kasam Betl Kasam & Thongkham

Eve Vorona Gwich Shterk & Vorona

Matthew Minnick Stamf Minnick & Pollack

Zahra Fadil Stamf Fadil & Mascarenhas

Stella Thongkham Betl Kasam & Thongkham
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